
Company Name Contact Phone Number Email

1
TREKK Tawn Nugent tnugent@trekkdesigngroup.com

2
CFS Engineers Sabin Yanez 816-806-9608 syanez@cfse.com

3
HG Consult Matt Spencer 816-674-0551 mspencer@hgcons.com

4
TREKK Becky Baltz bbaltz@trekkdesigngroup.com

5
HDR Inc. Jason Haynes 417-351-6517 jason.haynes@hdrinccom

6
Cramer and Associates, Inc. Lauren Cramer lcramer@cramerbridges.com

7
Bartlett and West Todd Kempker 573-659-6734 todd.kempker@bartwest.com

8
Phillips Hardy Inc. Phillip Raines praines@phillipshardy.com

9
Phillips Hardy Inc. Jason Stastny praines@phillipshardy.com

10
CMT Steve Prange 417-799-6253 sprange@cmtengr.com

11
GBA Jon Karst 913-577-8245 jkarst@gbateam.com

12
Braun Intertec Jeff Hoffman 913-638-7074 jhoffman@braunintertec.com

13
GBA Dustin Tregnago 913-577-8349 dtregnago@gbateam.com

14
ABC Coating Co of Illinois Thomas Greenfield

15
B&N Inspection & Supply Chris McDonald 618-530-6888 cmcdonald@bninspects.com

16
GBA Sam Tapko stapko@gbateam.com

17
DeLong's Inc. Gary Wisch 573-680-0584 garyw@delongsinc.com

18
Parsons Tim Broyles 314-370-9825 timothy.broyles@parsons.com

19
HR Green David Maxwell dmaxwell@hrgreen.com

20
GBA Anne Schroer aschroer@gbateam.com

21
Valmont Industries Rob Regier 816-868-0126 rob.regier@valmont.com

22
Modjeski and Masters, Inc. Jerilyn Hassard 618-659-9102 jmhassard@modjeski.com

23
Modjeski and Masters, Inc. David Petermeier 618-971-5574 dwpetermeier@modjeski.com

24
Lochmueller Group Tyson King 636-219-4084 tking@lochgroup.com

25
United Contractors, Inc. Steve Sandquist 515-276-6162 stevesandquist@unitedcontractors.net

26
Terracon Adrian Keller 913-774-1094 adrian.keller@terracon.com

27
Bartlett and West David Straatmann 573-659-6742 david.straatmann@bartwest.com

28
Horner & Shifrin Mike Banashek 314-335-8638 mabanashek@hornershifrin.com

29
HDR Inc. Andrew Potthast andrew.potthast@hdrinc.com

30
HR Green Caroline Epperly cepperly@hrgreen.com



31
EDSI Jean LaKemper JL@engdesignsource.com

32
Robertson Contractors, Inc. Travis Slayton 573-785-0880 traviss@robertsoncontractors.com

33
Power Equipment Sales 
Company, Inc. Kelly Hoss 816-879-1192 kelly.hoss@powerequipsales.com

34
KCI Construction Charlie Hayes 314-575-6772 Chayes@KCIConstruction.com

35
Parsons Joel Michael Joel.michael@parsons.com

36
Veenstra & Kimm Dave McDonald dmcdonald@v‐k.net

37
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper jdjasper@hornershifrin.com

38
TREKK Mark Doerflinger mdoerflinger@trekkdesigngroup.com

39
HDR Engineering John Buttenob 816-347-1141 john.buttenob@hdrinc.com

40
Capital Paving & 
Construction Ted Sheehan tsheenhan@capitalpavingmo.com

41
Terracon Consultants Nic Arens nic.arens@terracon.com

42
HDR Greg Kuntz gregory.kuntz@hdrinc.com

43
Radmacher Brothers 
Excavating Company, Inc Ben Cummings 816-535-6111 bcummings@radbroex.com
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